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Final standings: FIU

Teams

UNITEAM

BUDAFESTI HONVED
MAFC

PVSKA
KOSARAKADAVIA PECS
PVSK MARKETING
MVEGYER TIGRISEK
KORVENDI TORPORDOGOK
SZOKA

VASAS AKADEMA FIU
SZOLNOKI OLAJ KK
BLITESE

DKA-DEAC

SOPRON SPORTISKOLA
BKG DSE

BEKESCSABAI KK
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Rank Games played @ Games won

1

2

10

12

13

14

15

6

6

6

Win %

100

84

80

o

Points

125

85

52

70

55

60

55

35

19

30

21

21

Pts Avg
20.8
14.2
104
14.0
13.8
15.0
13.8
85
120
11.7
11.3
6.3
10.0
70
70

0.0
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Teams

UNVWOVAN

SZECHANY| KA

UNGRLS

SZEGEDKE

PEACNOI

VASAS AKADEMA NOI
KSC SZEKSZARD
SOPRON DARAZSAK AK
SZAZHALOVBATTAI KSE
MTK BUDAFEST

CSATA

DEAC

BEAC

SZOLNOKI MAV SE
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B33 U18 OB | FORDULO KOSARLABDAZAS NAPJA

Rank Games played @ Games won

1

2

11

12

13

14

6

6

5

4

Win %

84

67

80

80

o

Final standings: LANY

Points

909

80

89

61

54

47

31

27

27

2

2

16

23

19

’

o’

Pts Avg

16.5

13.3

17.8

122

18.0

15.7

10.3

9.0

9.0

8.7

11.0

8.0

7.7

6.3

Generated 06/10/2016 17:33:56



